

Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St. Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com

Beyond the campus environmental promotion activities



Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St.Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com

Name of the Activity: NSS, SPECIAL CAMP

Date: 26 TH MARCH- 2ND APRIL 2023

Type of Activity: 1st Year Induction Program - NSS Activity, Tree Plantation

Organizer: NSS CELL, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Institute of Technology, Panvel.

GLIMPSES:





Principal
CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGNear Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway,
Shedung-Panyel, 410206



Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St.Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com









Principal
RAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJIN STITUTE OF T

CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARA! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Shedung-Panvel, 410206



Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St.Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com

Name of the Activity: SAY NO TO PLASTIC

Date: 05/06/2023

Type of Activity : NSS Activity – RALLY FOR AWARENESS

Organiser: NSS Cell, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Institute of Technology, Panvel.

GLIMPSES:







Principal

CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARA UNSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGNear Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway,
Shedung-Panvel, 410206



Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St. Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com

Name of the Activity: CLEANLINESS DRIVE AT POYANJE LAKE

Date: 16/09/2023

Type of Activity: NSS Activity

Organiser: NSS Cell, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Institute of Technology, Panvel.

GLIMPSES:









Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St. Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com









CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARA I INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Shedung-Panyel, 410206



Affiliated to the Mumbai University, Approved By AICTE-New Delhi DTE Maharashtra (DTE Code :3477)

St. Wilfred's Education Society, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel -410206 Tel-0214-239091/61, Mob: +919223434581/9224434581. EMAIL: swc.mumbai@gmail.com









CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARA I INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Shedung-Panyel, 410206